Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkharltj’s"}\ 46515 SalesID $1904276

SALEM LAMINATED TOWA
SBT26BHHL

SBU088917
4X4TSBB24MU088917

HOLDEN, LA 70744
USA

MONTEREY
SBT60175-6
SBT6638-4
2366

004-1

1401

1861-1

1209

1952

RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP

TOLLS

i| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-HOLDEN

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD

UPGRADE OPTIONS PACKAGE 1.00
VIP PACKAGE 1.00
40"LCD TV IPO 32" LCD TV 1.00
15,000 A/C DUCTED W/QUICK COOL 1.00
3/4 2-TONE PAINTED FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP 1.00
50 AMP SERVICE W/WIRE & BRACE FOR 2ND A/C 1.00
50 WATT ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PACKAGE 1.00
POWER STABILIZER JACKS - FRONT & REAR 1.00
RVIA SEAL 1.00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00
FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00
TOLLS 1.00

$39,464.65

$10,211.25

$0.00
$1,972.00
$3,915.00
$217.50
$217.50
$688.75
$333.50
$362.50
$362.50
$0.00
$1,728.00
$386.00
$28.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



